Zakladni $kola a Matefska $kola Pohofelice, pfispévkova organizace
Dlouha 35, 691 23 Pohorelice

IC: B52 68 687, B 519 424 564, 59 reditelna@zspohorelice.cz

v tis. K&

Rozpocet skoly na rok 2024

rok 2024 - plan

2023 - schvéleno

2023 — planovana skutefnost

naklady

vynosy

naklady vynosy

naklady

vynosy

87725

87725

75747

79 747

83 365

83 365

V Pohofelicich 07.11. 2023

Mgr. Stanislav Polak, MBA

feditel koly




